

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
AC200	ErgoTec® Ninja Channel, 8"/20cm	5	\$10.96	\$54.80	1.27	0.17	A
AC250	ErgoTec® Ninja Channel, 10"/25 cm	5	\$12.13	\$60.65	1.10	0.04	A
AC300	ErgoTec® Ninja Channel, 12"/30cm	5	\$13.41	\$67.05	1.61	0.17	A
AC350	ErgoTec® Ninja Channel, 14"/35cm	5	\$14.45	\$72.25	1.78	0.17	A
AC450	ErgoTec® Ninja Channel, 18"/45cm	5	\$17.35	\$86.75	2.13	0.17	A
AC550	ErgoTec® Ninja Channel, 22"/55cm	5	\$20.61	\$103.05	2.55	0.25	A
AC650	ErgoTec® Ninja Channel, 26"/65cm	5	\$24.30	\$121.50	3.10	0.33	A
AC920	ErgoTec® Ninja Channel, 36"/92cm	5	\$31.59	\$157.95	3.90	0.43	A
AFAET	HiFlo™ Thread Adapter	5	\$13.57	\$67.85	0.25	0.02	A
AL140	Pro Aluminum 1.5° tapered handle	10	\$25.31	\$253.10	7.56	0.52	A
AL14A	Pro Aluminum Acme straight handle	10	\$25.31	\$253.10	9.63	0.83	A
AL14G	Pro Aluminum 1.5° tapered handle - knock down	5	\$25.31	\$126.55	4.75	0.27	A
AL14T	Pro Aluminum 3.0° Acme handle	10	\$27.01	\$270.10	11.25	0.83	A
AN30G	HiFlo™ nLite® ALU Extension Pole, 10'/3m	1	\$131.62	\$131.62	4.00	0.81	C
AN45G	HiFlo™ nLite® ALU Master Pole, 14'/4.5m	1	\$199.64	\$199.64	5.00	1.11	C
AN60K	HiFlo™ nLite® ALU Starter Kit, 20'/6m	1	\$397.82	\$397.82	9.40	1.56	C
AN60G	HiFlo™ nLite® ALU Master Pole, 20'/6m	1	\$258.80	\$258.80	6.00	0.80	C
AUSQ0	Auto Squeegee	20	\$10.84	\$216.80	16.10	2.20	A
BB010	ErgoTec® Ninja Bucket On A Belt	5	\$40.05	\$200.25	3.50	0.86	A
BB020	Bucket On A Belt Classic	5	\$40.05	\$200.25	3.50	0.86	A
BBCOR	Ergo Toilet Bowl Brush	5	\$15.05	\$75.25	4.80	0.83	B
BBHLR	Ergo Toilet Bowl Brush Holder	5	\$10.55	\$52.75	8.00	2.29	B
BBRHR	Ergo Toilet Bowl Brush Replacement Heads	5	\$9.06	\$45.30	2.00	0.48	B
BBWHR	Ergo Toilet Bowl Brush w/Holder Complete	5	\$25.60	\$128.00	10.50	2.53	B
BEBE0	The Bebbe	5	\$20.50	\$102.50	2.38	0.09	A
BS010	Sticky Fingers Bulb Changer	5	\$21.78	\$108.90	3.54	0.19	A
BSCOR	Ergo Toilet Bowl Swab	5	\$13.66	\$68.30	3.10	0.83	B
BSDHR	ErgoTec® Double Holster	1	\$28.61	\$28.61	0.30	0.03	A
BSPOU	ErgoTec® Pouch	1	\$25.42	\$25.42	0.75	0.10	A
BSRHR	Ergo Toilet Bowl Swab Replacement Heads	5	\$7.60	\$38.00	1.60	0.68	B
BSTBT	ErgoTec® Tool Belt	1	\$24.08	\$24.08	0.80	0.15	A
BSWHR	Ergo Toilet Bowl Swab w/Holder Complete	5	\$24.19	\$120.95	10.10	2.53	B
CB20G	SmartColor™ Swivel Corner Brush	10	\$14.06	\$140.60	5.00	0.33	B
CEDUG	StarDuster® Pro Ceiling Fan Duster	5	\$19.48	\$97.40	3.25	0.43	A
CJA00	Cranked Joint Angle Adapter Zinc	5	\$23.01	\$115.05	3.98	0.09	A
CJN00	Cranked Joint Angle Adapter Nylon	5	\$19.13	\$95.65	1.20	0.09	A
CK047	Desk and Table Cleaning Kit	1	\$288.90	\$288.90	22.40	4.84	B

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
CK053	SpeedClean™ Window Kit	1	\$135.70	\$135.70	4.39	0.53	A
CK054	SpeedClean™ Window Kit w/Handheld	1	\$155.00	\$155.00	4.30	0.53	A
CK055	High Access Dusting Starter Kit	1	\$137.20	\$137.20	0.00	0.00	A
COBW0	CobWeb Duster Brush	6	\$10.13	\$60.78	3.65	1.10	A
COMBG	SmartColor™ Dual Bucket, 32Qt./30L	1	\$205.69	\$205.69	18.00	4.84	B
COMBR	Restroom Dual Bucket, 32Qt./30L	1	\$205.69	\$205.69	18.00	4.84	B
COMSG	SmartColor™ Dual Bucket, 16Qt./15L	1	\$136.73	\$136.73	12.00	2.96	B
COMSR	Restroom Dual Bucket, 16Qt./15L	1	\$136.73	\$136.73	12.00	2.96	B
CT35G	HiFlo™ nLite® Carbon Extension Pole, 11'/3.4m	1	\$538.72	\$538.72	1.80	0.26	C
CT67G	HiFlo™ nLite® Carbon Master Pole, 22'/6.6m	1	\$1,082.73	\$1,082.73	3.50	0.30	C
DD400	SmartColor™ Dry/Damp Mop Pad 13.0 Green	5	\$13.89	\$69.45	1.20	0.11	B
DD40B	SmartColor™ Dry/Damp Mop Pad 13.0 Blue	5	\$13.89	\$69.45	1.20	0.11	B
DD40R	SmartColor™ Dry/Damp Mop Pad 13.0 Red	5	\$13.89	\$69.45	1.20	0.11	B
DD40Y	SmartColor™ Dry/Damp Mop Pad 13.0 Yellow	5	\$13.89	\$69.45	1.20	0.11	B
DIB84	HydroPower™ Resin Bags, (4 Bags)	1	\$275.00	\$275.00	43.00	1.96	C
DICRT	HydroPower™ Cart	1	\$315.00	\$315.00	31.00	15.70	C
DIWL4	HydroPower™ Tank Wheels (4pk.)	1	\$85.00	\$85.00	3.00	0.13	C
DM400	SmartColor™ Damp Mop Green	5	\$14.58	\$72.90	1.00	0.11	B
DM40B	SmartColor™ Damp Mop Blue	5	\$14.58	\$72.90	1.00	0.11	B
DM40R	SmartColor™ Damp Mop Red	5	\$14.58	\$72.90	1.00	0.11	B
DM40Y	SmartColor™ Damp Mop Yellow	5	\$14.58	\$72.90	1.00	0.11	B
DS10Y	StarDuster® Pro Duster Replacement Sleeve 10 pack	1	\$8.30	\$8.30	0.10	0.10	B
DS50Y	StarDuster® Pro Duster Replacement Sleeve 50 pack	1	\$33.19	\$33.19	0.60	0.19	B
DV400	SmartColor™ Damp Mop Pad Green	5	\$12.15	\$60.75	1.00	0.17	B
DV40B	SmartColor™ Damp Mop Pad Blue	5	\$12.15	\$60.75	1.00	0.17	B
DV40R	SmartColor™ Damp Mop Pad Red	5	\$12.15	\$60.75	1.00	0.17	B
DV40Y	SmartColor™ Damp Mop Pad Yellow	5	\$12.15	\$60.75	1.00	0.17	B
E3000	ErgoTec® Ninja Squeegee Handle 30°	5	\$26.37	\$131.85	2.15	0.31	A
EC45R	SmartColor™ Washer 15.0 Red	10	\$32.19	\$321.90	4.50	1.23	B
ED180	OptiLoc™ 3-sections, 6'/1.85m	any 10	\$49.05		14.00	1.05	A
ED370	OptiLoc™ 3-sections, 12'/3.75m	any 10	\$75.44		24.00	1.17	A
ED450	OptiLoc™ 3-sections, 14'/4.50m	any 10	\$83.51		28.00	1.27	A
ED550	OptiLoc™ 3-sections, 18'/5.50m	any 10	\$99.63		36.00	1.67	A
ED600	OptiLoc™ 3-sections, 20'/6.00m	any 10	\$103.35		39.00	1.78	A
ED750	OptiLoc™ 3-sections, 24'/7.50m	any 10	\$120.12		44.00	2.16	A
ED900	OptiLoc™ 3-sections, 30'/9.00m	any 10	\$139.34		53.00	2.50	A
EDPBR	Ergo Dustpan with Broom	6	\$54.34	\$326.04	18.40	3.86	B

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
EDTBG	SmartColor™ Ergo Dustpan Telescopic with Broom	6	\$64.05	\$384.30	18.40	3.86	B
EDTBR	Ergo Dustpan Telescopic - Restroom	6	\$64.05	\$384.30	18.40	3.86	B
EG100	ErgoTec® Glass Scraper, 4"/10cm	10	\$14.60	\$146.00	2.25	0.21	A
EG150	ErgoTec® Glass Scraper, 6"/15cm	10	\$18.33	\$183.30	2.80	0.26	A
EH250	ErgoTec® T-Bar, 10"/25cm	10	\$10.17	\$101.70	2.60	0.17	A
EH350	ErgoTec® T-Bar, 14"/35"cm	10	\$11.19	\$111.90	3.00	0.17	A
EH450	ErgoTec® T-Bar, 18"/45cm	10	\$12.14	\$121.40	3.50	0.36	A
EN000	ErgoTec® Ninja Squeegee Handle 40°	5	\$26.37	\$131.85	2.15	0.31	A
EN100	ErgoTec® Ninja Scraper, 4"/10cm	5	\$19.50	\$97.50	2.35	0.22	A
EN150	ErgoTec® Ninja Scraper, 6"/15cm	5	\$20.50	\$102.50	2.65	0.22	A
EN300	ErgoTec® Ninja Squeegee Complete, 12"/30cm	5	\$37.78	\$188.90	4.15	0.90	A
EN350	ErgoTec® Ninja Squeegee Complete, 14"/35cm	5	\$38.77	\$193.85	4.30	0.81	A
EN450	ErgoTec® Ninja Squeegee Complete, 18"/45cm	5	\$41.52	\$207.60	4.60	1.09	A
ENB10	Premium Glass Scraper Blades, 4"/10cm	10	\$17.50	\$175.00	2.05	0.03	A
ENB15	Premium Glass Scraper Blades, 6"/15cm	10	\$22.50	\$225.00	3.25	0.04	A
ENH10	ErgoTec® Ninja Scraper Combo, 4"/10cm	5	\$35.00	\$175.00	4.95	0.61	A
ENH15	ErgoTec® Ninja Scraper Combo, 6"/15cm	5	\$37.00	\$185.00	5.25	0.61	A
EP18R	Ergo TelePole, 6'/1.8m	10	\$38.18	\$381.80	15.00	0.90	B
EP24R	Ergo TelePole, 8'/2.5m, Red	10	\$48.39	\$483.90	15.00	0.90	B
ES150	ErgoTec® Squeegee Complete, 6"/15cm	10	\$20.46	\$204.60	3.84	0.16	A
ES250	ErgoTec® Squeegee Complete, 10"/25cm	10	\$21.64	\$216.40	4.68	0.16	A
ES300	ErgoTec® Squeegee Complete, 12"/30cm	10	\$22.48	\$224.80	5.06	0.16	A
ES350	ErgoTec® Squeegee Complete, 14"/35cm	10	\$23.36	\$233.60	5.46	0.16	A
ES35R	ErgoTec® Squeegee Complete, 14"/35cm, Red	10	\$23.36	\$233.60	5.00	0.24	B
ES400	ErgoTec® Squeegee Complete, 16"/40cm	10	\$24.88	\$248.80	5.86	0.16	A
ES450	ErgoTec® Squeegee Complete, 18"/45cm	10	\$25.24	\$252.40	6.26	0.16	A
ES550	ErgoTec® Squeegee Complete, 22"/55cm	10	\$26.77	\$267.70	7.26	0.59	A
ETG00	ErgoTec® Squeegee Handle	10	\$15.01	\$150.10	2.20	0.24	A
ETSET	ErgoTec® Set	1	\$266.28	\$266.28	7.80	1.35	A
ETX00	ErgoTec® XL Handle	10	\$16.54	\$165.40	2.40	0.21	A
EW35G	Ergo Tile Squeegee, 14"/35cm	10	\$20.36	\$203.60	5.00	1.22	B
EW35R	Ergo Wall Squeegee, 14"/35cm	10	\$20.36	\$203.60	5.00	1.22	B
EZ120	OptiLoc™ 2-sections, 4'/1.25m	any 10	\$33.10		8.99	0.56	A
EZ250	OptiLoc™ 2-sections, 8'/2.50m	any 10	\$48.39		13.60	0.99	A
EZ25G	SmartColor™ Tele Pole 250, 8'/2.5m	10	\$48.39	\$483.90	13.60	0.99	B
EZ300	OptiLoc™ 2-sections, 10'/3.00m	any 10	\$54.51		17.50	1.23	A
EZ400	OptiLoc™ 2-sections, 13'/4.00m	any 10	\$64.81		24.00	1.65	A

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
EZ500	OptiLoc™ 2-sections, 16"/5.00m	any 10	\$74.49		27.00	1.98	A
EZ600	OptiLoc™ 2-sections, 20"/6.00m	any 10	\$83.32		31.20	2.34	A
FAA10	AquaDozer® Acme Insert	10	\$3.06	\$30.60	1.00	0.05	A
FC03G	SmartColor™ Control String Mop Holder Gray	5	\$7.11	\$35.55	1.59	0.31	B
FE450	AquaDozer® Eco Straight Floor Squeegee, 18"/45cm	6	\$26.38	\$158.28	12.00	0.62	A
FE600	AquaDozer® Eco Straight Floor Squeegee, 24"/60cm	6	\$30.50	\$183.00	15.00	0.84	A
FH600	Push Pull Floor Squeegee, 24"/60cm	10	\$37.62	\$376.20	18.00	0.83	A
FIX10	FIXI-Clamp	5	\$40.35	\$201.75	2.36	0.26	A
FMK01	SmartColor™ Floor Cleaning Kit	1	\$338.72	\$338.72	23.10	4.84	B
FP450	AquaDozer® Heavy Duty Straight Floor Squeegee, 18"/45cm	6	\$32.89	\$197.34	12.00	0.62	A
FP600	AquaDozer® Heavy Duty Straight Floor Squeegee, 24"/60cm	6	\$37.62	\$225.72	15.00	0.84	A
FP60C	AquaDozer® Heavy Duty Curved Floor Squeegee, 24"/60cm	6	\$44.10	\$264.60	15.00	0.84	A
FP750	AquaDozer® Heavy Duty Straight Floor Squeegee, 30"/75cm	6	\$43.44	\$260.64	18.00	1.11	A
FP900	AquaDozer® Heavy Duty Straight Floor Squeegee, 36"/90cm	6	\$48.83	\$292.98	20.50	1.21	A
FP90C	AquaDozer® Heavy Duty Curved Floor Squeegee, 36"/90cm	6	\$54.34	\$326.04	20.50	1.21	A
FR110	Easy Glide Glass Cleaner, 1Qt.	6	\$13.18	\$79.08	15.00	0.37	A
FR380	Easy Glide Glass Cleaner, 1 gal.	4	\$27.44	\$109.76	36.00	1.47	A
FS000	Flood Sucker Bulb Changer	5	\$27.91	\$139.55	1.34	0.19	A
FTGOS	HiFlo™ MultiLink Adapter	1	\$5.49	\$5.49	0.10	0.01	C
FTLCA	HiFlo™ MultiLink Cone Adapter	1	\$33.64	\$33.64	0.10	0.02	C
FTMGL	HiFlo™ MultiLink Gooseneck Long	1	\$100.93	\$100.93	0.65	0.08	C
FTPLS	HiFlo™ MultiLink Extension	1	\$53.93	\$53.93	0.35	0.03	C
FTTHR	HiFlo™ nLite® MultiLink Thread Adapter	1	\$23.51	\$23.51	0.12	0.01	C
FTYAD	MultiLink Y-Adapter	1	\$102.04	\$102.04	0.85	0.07	C
FWA10	WaterWand™ Acme Insert	10	\$2.29	\$22.90	0.60	0.08	A
FX600	AquaDozer® Max Straight Floor Squeegee, 24"/60cm	4	\$45.00	\$180.00	17.00	0.64	A
FX60C	AquaDozer® Max Curved Floor Squeegee, 24"/60cm	4	\$52.00	\$208.00	17.00	1.13	A
FX900	AquaDozer® Max Straight Floor Squeegee, 36"/90cm	4	\$55.00	\$220.00	23.50	0.78	A
FX90C	AquaDozer® Max Curved Floor Squeegee, 36"/90cm	4	\$62.00	\$248.00	23.50	1.68	A
GC150	GoldenClip®/GoldenPRO Brass Channel 6"/15cm	10	\$6.44	\$64.40	1.36	0.04	A
GC250	GoldenClip®/GoldenPRO Brass Channel 10"/25cm	10	\$8.61	\$86.10	2.14	0.04	A
GC300	GoldenClip®/GoldenPRO Brass Channel 12"/30cm	10	\$9.48	\$94.80	2.54	0.04	A
GC350	GoldenClip®/GoldenPRO Brass Channel 14"/35cm	10	\$10.80	\$108.00	3.02	0.06	A
GC400	GoldenClip®/GoldenPRO Brass Channel 16"/40cm	10	\$11.45	\$114.50	3.38	0.06	A
GC450	GoldenClip®/GoldenPRO Brass Channel 18"/45cm	10	\$12.38	\$123.80	3.80	0.06	A
GC550	GoldenClip®/GoldenPRO Brass Channel 22"/55cm	10	\$14.31	\$143.10	4.64	0.08	A
GLOV2	Neoprene Gloves Large	10	\$46.58	\$465.80	3.60	0.49	A

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
GLOV3	Neoprene Gloves X-Large	10	\$46.58	\$465.80	3.80	0.49	A
GLOV4	Neoprene Gloves XX-Large	10	\$46.58	\$465.80	3.90	0.49	A
GS000	GoldenClip® Brass Squeegee Handle	10	\$12.00	\$120.00	2.70	0.16	A
GS050	ErgoTec® Grill Scraper Short Handle	10	\$19.47	\$194.70	4.13	0.16	A
GS100	ErgoTec® Grill Scraper Long Handle	10	\$23.45	\$234.50	4.77	0.26	A
GS250	GoldenClip® Brass Squeegee Complete, 10"/25cm	10	\$17.89	\$178.90	4.68	0.16	A
GS300	GoldenClip® Brass Squeegee Complete, 12"/30cm	10	\$18.61	\$186.10	5.06	0.16	A
GS350	GoldenClip® Brass Squeegee Complete, 14"/35cm	10	\$20.01	\$200.10	5.46	0.16	A
GS400	GoldenClip® Brass Squeegee Complete, 16"/40cm	10	\$20.77	\$207.70	5.86	0.16	A
GS450	GoldenClip® Brass Squeegee Complete, 18"/45cm	10	\$21.64	\$216.40	6.26	0.16	A
GSH40	Griddle High Heat Squeegee	5	\$28.19	\$140.95	4.35	0.39	A
GSKIT	Griddle Cleaning Set	1	\$104.10	\$104.10	2.45	0.17	A
HDSB0	Replacement Blades For Heavy Duty Scrapers, 8"/20cm	5	\$31.77	\$158.85	3.00	0.02	A
HDSS0	8" Heavy Duty Scraper	1	\$69.28	\$69.28	5.24	2.38	A
HF40K	Aluminum Pole Pure Water Conversion Kit	1	\$210.00	\$210.00	7.57	0.40	C
HFNLC	HiFlo™ nLite® Locking Cone Adapter	1	\$14.00	\$14.00	0.10	0.02	C
HH13R	Ergo Pole, 4'/1.2m	10	\$14.80	\$148.00	7.00	0.88	B
HH240	Henry's Handi Handle, 2'/60cm	5	\$16.81	\$84.05	3.24	0.22	A
HM22A	SmartFit™ WaterWand™ Heavy Duty, 22"/55cm	10	\$26.60	\$266.00	15.50	2.58	A
HM30A	SmartFit™ WaterWand™ Heavy Duty, 30"/75cm	10	\$29.63	\$296.30	19.45	3.31	A
HM30K	SmartFit™ WaterWand™ Heavy Duty Kit, 30"/75cm	1	\$53.97	\$53.97	3.60	0.67	A
HM550	WaterWand™ Heavy Duty, 22"/55cm	10	\$22.12	\$221.20	11.76	0.97	A
HM750	WaterWand™ Heavy Duty, 30"/75cm	10	\$27.71	\$277.10	16.40	1.42	A
HO350	Hang Up Tool Rack, 14"/35cm	5	\$33.00	\$165.00	3.00	0.26	A
HO700	Hang Up Tool Rack, 28"/70cm	5	\$57.44	\$287.20	6.00	0.64	A
HP06K	HydroPower™ Starter Kit	1	\$727.50	\$727.50	33.00	3.10	C
HP06T	HydroPower™ 1-Stage Small Tank	1	\$494.90	\$494.90	23.00	1.69	C
HP12C	HydroPower™ 2-Stage Medium Tank with Cart	1	\$1,034.90	\$1,034.90	51.00	15.83	C
HP12T	HydroPower™ 2-Stage Medium Tank	1	\$824.90	\$824.90	37.00	2.47	C
HP24C	HydroPower™ 4-Stage Large Tank with Cart	1	\$1,424.90	\$1,424.90	97.00	15.83	C
HP24T	HydroPower™ 4-Stage Large Tank	1	\$1,214.90	\$1,214.90	66.00	4.26	C
HPAN6	HydroPower™ Entry 20' Kit	1	\$785.00	\$785.00	32.40	3.25	C
HPB06	HydroPower™ Resin Bag in Pail	1	\$78.51	\$78.51	12.00	0.61	C
HPB24	HydroPower™ Resin Bags in Pail, (4 Bags)	1	\$295.66	\$295.66	43.00	1.96	C
HPNL3	HydroPower™ Professional 55' Kit	1	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00	73.50	20.95	C
HPNL6	HydroPower™ Advanced 33' Kit	1	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	69.50	20.95	C
HT000	Leather Holster	5	\$31.74	\$158.70	1.72	0.26	A

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
HT150	ErgoTec® Ninja Scraper Holster	5	\$30.00	\$150.00	3.20	0.61	A
HT35G	HiFlo™ nLite® Hybrid Extension Pole, 11'/3.4m	1	\$387.61	\$387.61	2.00	0.26	C
HT67G	HiFlo™ nLite® Hybrid Master Pole, 22'/6.6m	1	\$697.17	\$697.17	3.70	0.30	C
HTKI4	HiFlo™ nLite® Hybrid Starter Kit, 22'/6.6m	1	\$757.78	\$757.78	5.00	1.00	C
HU450	Hold Up Aluminum Tool Rack, 18"/45cm	5	\$47.64	\$238.20	8.92	0.56	A
HU900	Hold Up Aluminum Tool Rack, 36"/90cm	5	\$83.03	\$415.15	17.03	1.10	A
HW30A	SmartFit™ WaterWand™ Heavy Duty Red, 30"/75cm	10	\$33.27	\$332.70	19.45	3.31	A
HW750	WaterWand™ Heavy Duty Red, 30"/75cm	10	\$31.13	\$311.30	16.40	1.42	A
LA000	ErgoTec® SwivelLoc Handle, 30°	5	\$23.05	\$115.25	1.17	0.09	A
LH12C	4" Light Duty Scraper	10	\$27.91	\$279.10	8.59	0.85	A
LS000	ErgoTec® SwivelLoc Handle, 0°	5	\$23.05	\$115.25	1.17	0.09	A
LWDU0	StarDuster® Lambswool	6	\$20.39	\$122.34	2.00	0.46	A
LWDUR	StarDuster® Pro Duster	10	\$24.61	\$246.10	6.00	1.17	B
MA450	SmartColor™ Spill Mop 1L	5	\$22.69	\$113.45	1.50	0.49	B
MB400	MicroWipe™ 2000 Medium Duty Green	10	\$4.12	\$41.20	2.00	0.13	B
MB40B	MicroWipe™ 2000 Medium Duty Blue	10	\$4.12	\$41.20	2.00	0.13	B
MB40J	MicroWipe™ 2000 Medium Duty Yellow	10	\$4.12	\$41.20	2.00	0.13	B
MB40R	MicroWipe™ 2000 Medium Duty Red	10	\$4.12	\$41.20	2.00	0.13	B
MC350	Monsoon Plus StripWasher® Strip Pac, 14"/35cm	10	\$27.07	\$270.70	4.92	0.43	A
MC400	MicroWipe™ 500 Light Duty Green	10	\$2.88	\$28.80	2.20	0.13	B
MC40B	MicroWipe™ 500 Light Duty Blue	10	\$2.88	\$28.80	2.20	0.13	B
MC40J	MicroWipe™ 500 Light Duty Yellow	10	\$2.88	\$28.80	2.20	0.13	B
MC40R	MicroWipe™ 500 Light Duty Red	10	\$2.88	\$28.80	2.20	0.13	B
MC450	Monsoon Plus StripWasher® Strip Pac, 18"/45cm	10	\$30.62	\$306.20	6.04	0.65	A
MD400	SmartColor™ Micro Mop 7.0 Green/White	5	\$15.82	\$79.10	2.00	0.45	B
MD40B	SmartColor™ Micro Mop 7.0 Blue/White	5	\$15.82	\$79.10	2.00	0.45	B
MD40R	SmartColor™ Micro Mop 7.0 Red/White	5	\$15.82	\$79.10	2.00	0.45	B
MD40Y	SmartColor™ Micro Mop 7.0 Yellow/White	5	\$15.82	\$79.10	2.00	0.45	B
MDSB0	Replacement Blades for Medium Duty Scraper, 6"/15cm	5	\$17.32	\$86.60	3.00	0.02	A
MDSC0	6" Medium Duty Scraper	10	\$42.96	\$429.60	21.00	1.77	A
ME400	MicroWipe™ 200 UltraLite Green	10	\$1.20	\$12.00	1.00	0.11	B
ME40B	MicroWipe™ 200 UltraLite Blue	10	\$1.20	\$12.00	1.00	0.11	B
ME40J	MicroWipe™ 200 UltraLite Yellow	10	\$1.20	\$12.00	1.00	0.11	B
ME40R	MicroWipe™ 200 UltraLite Red	10	\$1.20	\$12.00	1.00	0.11	B
MF10L	MicroWipe™ Mini	10	\$1.58	\$15.80	0.00	0.00	A
MF400	MicroWipe™ 4000 Heavy Duty Green	10	\$5.67	\$56.70	2.20	0.13	B
MF40B	MicroWipe™ 4000 Heavy Duty Blue	10	\$5.67	\$56.70	2.20	0.13	B

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
MF40J	MicroWipe™ 4000 Heavy Duty Yellow	10	\$5.67	\$56.70	2.20	0.13	B
MF40L	MicroWipe™	10	\$6.41	\$64.10	1.80	0.13	A
MF40R	MicroWipe™ 4000 Heavy Duty Red	10	\$5.67	\$56.70	2.20	0.13	B
MF40Y	MicroWipe™ 4000 Heavy Duty Yellow/Red	10	\$5.67	\$56.70	2.20	0.13	B
MKTR	Restroom Master Cleaning Kit	1	\$878.15	\$878.15	17.20	3.30	B
MM400	SmartColor™ Micro Mop 15.0 Green	5	\$19.28	\$96.40	1.00	0.46	B
MM40B	SmartColor™ Micro Mop 15.0 Blue	5	\$19.28	\$96.40	1.00	0.46	B
MM40R	SmartColor™ Micro Mop 15.0 Red	5	\$19.28	\$96.40	1.00	0.46	B
MM40Y	SmartColor™ Micro Mop 15.0 Yellow	5	\$19.28	\$96.40	1.00	0.46	B
MMIRG	SmartColor™ Micro Mitt, Heavy Duty	5	\$12.57	\$62.85	1.20	0.22	B
MMSLG	SmartColor™ Micro Sleeve	5	\$9.11	\$45.55	0.40	0.05	B
MN40U	Ninja MicroWipe™, 16"x16"/40x40cm	5	\$6.86	\$34.30	0.00	0.00	A
MN60U	Ninja MicroWipe™, 32"x24"/80x60cm	1	\$20.56	\$20.56	0.00	0.00	A
MS14G	Mop Handle Knock Down, 4.5'/1.4m	10	\$17.64	\$176.40	6.82	0.55	B
MS250	Monsoon Plus StripWasher® Sleeve, 10"/25cm	10	\$16.69	\$166.90	1.16	0.21	A
MS350	Monsoon Plus StripWasher® Sleeve, 14"/35cm	10	\$19.58	\$195.80	1.50	0.28	A
MS450	Monsoon Plus StripWasher® Sleeve, 18"/45cm	10	\$22.12	\$221.20	1.86	0.35	A
MS550	Monsoon Plus StripWasher® Sleeve, 22"/55cm	10	\$25.91	\$259.10	2.20	0.42	A
MW18A	SmartFit™ WaterWand™ Standard, 18"/45cm	10	\$13.52	\$135.20	10.25	1.89	A
MW22A	SmartFit™ WaterWand™ Standard, 22"/55cm	10	\$18.05	\$180.50	11.30	2.23	A
MW450	WaterWand™ Standard, 18"/45cm	10	\$10.53	\$105.30	5.83	0.46	A
MW550	WaterWand™ Standard, 22"/55cm	10	\$15.01	\$150.10	7.98	0.59	A
NA350	ErgoTec® Ninja Window Washer Complete, 14"/35cm	5	\$39.96	\$199.80	4.50	0.48	A
NA450	ErgoTec® Ninja Window Washer Complete, 18"/45cm	5	\$44.37	\$221.85	5.50	0.62	A
NB300	NiftyNabber® Bagger	1	\$51.00	\$51.00	6.00	0.95	A
NC350	Micro StripWasher® Strip Pac, 14"/35cm	10	\$28.46	\$284.60	4.50	0.46	A
NC450	Micro StripWasher® Strip Pac, 18"/45cm	10	\$32.17	\$321.70	5.40	0.62	A
NCAN0	ErgoTec® Locking Cone	5	\$6.44	\$32.20	0.45	0.03	A
NCANR	ErgoTec® Locking Cone Red	5	\$6.44	\$32.20	0.45	0.03	A
NE150	"S" Channel, 6"/15cm	10	\$6.57	\$65.70	3.74	0.12	A
NE250	"S" Channel, 10"/25cm	10	\$8.34	\$83.40	4.36	0.12	A
NE300	"S" Channel, 12"/30cm	10	\$9.03	\$90.30	4.58	0.12	A
NE350	"S" Channel, 14"/35cm	10	\$9.93	\$99.30	4.86	0.16	A
NE400	"S" Channel, 16"/40cm	10	\$10.29	\$102.90	5.22	0.16	A
NE450	"S" Channel, 18"/45cm	10	\$10.95	\$109.50	5.50	0.16	A
NE550	"S" Channel, 22"/55cm	10	\$12.77	\$127.70	6.28	0.20	A
NI250	ErgoTec® Ninja T-Bar, 10"/25cm	5	\$16.83	\$84.15	1.82	0.20	A

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
NI350	ErgoTec® Ninja T-Bar, 14"/35cm	5	\$18.52	\$92.60	2.08	0.28	A
NI450	ErgoTec® Ninja T-Bar, 18"/45cm	5	\$20.13	\$100.65	2.36	0.36	A
NI550	ErgoTec® Ninja T-Bar, 22"/55cm	5	\$21.74	\$108.70	2.36	0.43	A
NI750	ErgoTec® Ninja T-Bar, 30"/75cm	5	\$23.48	\$117.40	3.14	0.59	A
NJ250	ErgoTec® Ninja Sleeve, 10"/25cm	5	\$19.09	\$95.45	1.25	0.47	A
NJ350	ErgoTec® Ninja Sleeve, 14"/35cm	5	\$22.41	\$112.05	1.45	0.47	A
NJ450	ErgoTec® Ninja Sleeve, 18"/45cm	5	\$25.30	\$126.50	1.65	0.47	A
NJ550	ErgoTec® Ninja Sleeve, 22"/55cm	5	\$29.65	\$148.25	1.95	0.51	A
NJ750	ErgoTec® Ninja Sleeve, 30"/75cm	5	\$33.79	\$168.95	2.35	0.53	A
NL11G	HiFlo™ nLite® Hose, 36'/11m	1	\$68.66	\$68.66	1.70	0.27	C
NL20G	HiFlo™ nLite® Hose, 65'/20m	1	\$100.35	\$100.35	2.60	0.32	C
NL25G	HiFlo™ nLite® Hose, 82'/25m	1	\$116.19	\$116.19	3.05	0.35	C
NL27A	HiFlo™ nLite® Rectangular Brush, 11"/27cm	1	\$89.79	\$89.79	1.01	0.22	C
NL27Y	HiFlo™ nLite® Solar Radius Brush, 11"/27cm	1	\$105.63	\$105.63	1.30	0.20	C
NL40A	HiFlo™ nLite® Rectangular Brush, 16"/40cm	1	\$105.63	\$105.63	1.55	0.37	C
NL40Y	HiFlo™ nLite® Solar Radius Brush, 16"/40cm	1	\$121.48	\$121.48	1.66	0.34	C
NL60A	HiFlo™ nLite® Rectangular Brush, 24"/60cm	1	\$169.01	\$169.01	3.42	0.50	C
NL60Y	HiFlo™ nLite® Solar Radius Brush, 24"/60cm	1	\$184.86	\$184.86	3.42	0.50	C
NLBJF	HiFlo™ nLite® Fan Jets	1	\$8.86	\$8.86	0.03	0.00	C
NLBJP	HiFlo™ nLite® Pencil Jets	1	\$8.86	\$8.86	0.02	0.00	C
NLBRS	HiFlo™ nLite® Brush Socket	1	\$10.56	\$10.56	0.07	0.02	C
NLE27	HiFlo™ nLite® Boar's Hair Brush, 11"/27cm	1	\$121.43	\$121.43	0.85	0.11	C
NLE40	HiFlo™ nLite® Boar's Hair Brush, 16"/40cm	1	\$172.45	\$172.45	1.00	0.16	C
NLG15	HiFlo™ nLite® Prolongation Gooseneck, 60"/152cm	1	\$163.73	\$163.73	0.80	0.06	C
NLG20	HiFlo™ nLite® MultiLink Gooseneck, 8"/20cm	1	\$163.73	\$163.73	0.34	0.06	C
NLG30	HiFlo™ nLite® MultiLink Gooseneck, 12"/30cm	1	\$195.42	\$195.42	0.38	0.07	C
NLHPC	HiFlo™ nLite® Hose Brush Connection Kit	1	\$7.38	\$7.38	0.08	0.01	C
NLK15	HiFlo™ nLite Prolongation 5' Kit	1	\$275.00	\$275.00	3.86	0.56	C
NLKU3	HiFlo™ nLite® HiMod 55' Kit	1	\$4,943.59	\$4,943.59	22.50	5.12	C
NLKU6	HiFlo™ nLite® HiMod 33' Kit	1	\$2,931.30	\$2,931.30	18.50	5.12	C
NLQUI	HiFlo™ nLite® Quick Connection Hose Kit	1	\$22.18	\$22.18	0.02	0.00	C
NLR27	HiFlo™ nLite® Radius Brush, 11"/27cm	1	\$105.63	\$105.63	1.26	0.22	C
NLR40	HiFlo™ nLite® Radius Brush, 16"/40cm	1	\$121.48	\$121.48	1.70	0.34	C
NN140	NiftyNabber® Pro, 51"/130 cm	5	\$48.85	\$244.25	5.54	0.94	A
NN400	NiftyNabber® Pro, 18"/45 cm	5	\$39.54	\$197.70	3.60	0.36	A
NN40R	NiftyNabber®, 18"/45cm	5	\$39.54	\$197.70	3.70	0.36	B
NN900	NiftyNabber® Pro, 36"/90 cm	10	\$41.92	\$419.20	8.80	0.79	A

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
NN960	NiftyNabber® Pro, 96"/250 cm	6	\$88.38	\$530.28	11.40	1.93	A
NS250	Micro StripWasher® Sleeve, 10"/25cm	10	\$17.54	\$175.40	1.00	0.17	A
NS350	Micro StripWasher® Sleeve, 14"/35cm	10	\$20.52	\$205.20	1.30	0.24	A
NS450	Micro StripWasher® Sleeve, 18"/45cm	10	\$23.24	\$232.40	1.65	0.31	A
NS45R	SmartColor™ Replacement Sleeve 15.0 Red	10	\$23.24	\$232.40	1.65	0.31	B
NS550	Micro StripWasher® Sleeve, 22"/55cm	10	\$27.20	\$272.00	1.90	0.38	A
NT060	NiftyNabber® Trigger Grip, 24"/60 cm	5	\$29.31	\$146.55	3.05	0.37	A
NT080	NiftyNabber® Trigger Grip, 32"/80 cm	5	\$29.91	\$149.55	3.60	0.48	A
NT090	NiftyNabber® Trigger Grip, 36"/90 cm	5	\$32.16	\$160.80	3.85	0.54	A
OPS20	Scrub Pad 8"	10	\$1.62	\$16.20	0.10	0.06	A
OS210	UniTec 2-sections, 6.5/2.00m	any 10	\$31.83		10.70	0.47	A
OS250	UniTec 2-sections, 10/3.00m	any 10	\$40.05		16.20	0.71	A
OS260	UniTec 2-sections, 13/4.00m	any 10	\$49.93		21.05	0.91	A
PB45A	Sanitary Brush, 18"/45cm	10	\$25.24	\$252.40	5.05	0.81	A
PB45R	Sanitary Brush, 18"/45cm Red	10	\$25.24	\$252.40	5.05	0.81	B
PB55A	Sanitary Brush, 22"/55cm	10	\$28.61	\$286.10	6.95	0.97	A
PB55G	SmartFit™ Sanitary Brush, 22"/55cm	10	\$30.59	\$305.90	12.75	3.38	A
PCLIP	Plastic Clips And Case	10	\$4.29	\$42.90	0.50	0.06	A
PFD7G	StarDuster® ProFlat75	10	\$23.49	\$234.90	5.25	0.59	A
PHD20	Handheld Aluminum Pad Holder	5	\$20.60	\$103.00	5.00	0.36	A
PHH20	Aluminum Pad Holder	5	\$16.29	\$81.45	3.30	0.18	A
PHL20	Microfiber Cleaning Pad, 8"/20cm	5	\$6.47	\$32.35	0.55	0.22	A
PHW20	Microfiber Washing Pad, 8"/20cm	5	\$8.63	\$43.15	0.85	0.23	A
PINP0	Replacement Pin Plug	10	\$8.10	\$81.00	0.48	0.05	A
PIPE0	StarDuster® Pipe Brush	5	\$22.81	\$114.05	2.66	0.61	A
PL100	The Pill Glass Cleaner (100 pills)	1	\$73.00	\$73.00	1.64	0.16	A
PL500	The Pill Glass Cleaner (500 pills)	1	\$270.28	\$270.28	8.20	0.42	A
PM05W	StarDuster® ProFlat/Flex Microfiber Sleeves	1	\$46.94	\$46.94	0.40	0.02	A
PM45A	Sanitary Standard, 18"/45cm	10	\$18.24	\$182.40	6.18	0.75	A
PM45G	SmartFit™ Sanitary Standard, 18"/45cm	10	\$19.49	\$194.90	10.55	2.23	A
PM55A	Sanitary Standard, 22"/55cm	10	\$22.72	\$227.20	6.50	0.76	A
PM55G	SmartFit™ Sanitary Standard, 22"/55cm	10	\$24.29	\$242.90	11.75	2.73	A
PM55K	SmartFit™ Sanitary Standard Kit, 22"/55cm	1	\$41.93	\$41.93	2.27	0.50	A
PPLUG	ErgoTec® Ninja End Clips	5	\$9.84	\$49.20	0.35	0.05	A
PPPP0	People's Paper Picker Pin	10	\$21.53	\$215.30	7.92	0.24	A
PR000	Pro Stainless Steel Squeegee Handle	10	\$12.94	\$129.40	2.88	0.16	A
PR250	Pro Stainless Steel Squeegee Complete, 10"/25cm	10	\$20.01	\$200.10	4.36	0.16	A

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
PR300	Pro Stainless Steel Squeegee Complete, 12"/30cm	10	\$20.94	\$209.40	4.88	0.16	A
PR350	Pro Stainless Steel Squeegee Complete, 14"/35cm	10	\$21.62	\$216.20	4.86	0.16	A
PR400	Pro Stainless Steel Squeegee Complete, 16"/40cm	10	\$23.03	\$230.30	5.22	0.16	A
PR450	Pro Stainless Steel Squeegee Complete, 18"/45cm	10	\$23.43	\$234.30	5.50	0.16	A
PS50W	StarDuster® ProFlat/Flex Disposable Sleeves	1	\$24.90	\$24.90	0.50	0.08	A
PWK00	PRO Window Cleaning Kit	1	\$122.36	\$122.36	4.20	1.07	A
PXD7G	StarDuster® ProFlex75	10	\$28.10	\$281.00	5.25	0.59	A
QB060	Bucket Sieve	5	\$23.53	\$117.65	8.00	0.59	A
QB080	Pro Bucket Lid	5	\$14.15	\$70.75	5.60	0.56	A
QB120	Bucket With Sieve, 4.5 gallon/17L	10	\$27.65	\$276.50	10.80	2.32	A
QB220	Pro Bucket, 6 gallon/23L	5	\$47.08	\$235.40	19.20	3.96	A
QS010	Wonder Waxer Sleeve, 17"/43cm	10	\$17.89	\$178.90	1.74	0.24	A
QS140	Wonder Waxer Complete	10	\$48.01	\$480.10	10.88	1.57	A
RB100	Replacement Blades Stainless Steel, 4"/10cm	10	\$11.43	\$114.30	1.02	0.01	A
RB10C	Replacement Blades Carbon Steel, 4"/10cm	10	\$10.35	\$103.50	1.00	0.01	A
RB30C	Replacement Blades Carbon Steel, 4"/10cm	30	\$9.89	\$296.70	3.00	0.04	A
RC350	The Pad StripWasher® Strip Pac, 14"/35cm	10	\$26.60	\$266.00	4.80	0.43	A
RC450	The Pad StripWasher® Strip Pac, 18"/45cm	10	\$30.12	\$301.20	5.94	0.65	A
RG250	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Gross Pack, 10"/25cm	144	\$2.73	\$393.12	5.50	0.10	A
RG25H	Hard Rubber Gross Pack, 10"/25cm	144	\$2.73	\$393.12	5.50	0.13	A
RG300	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Gross Pack, 12"/30cm	144	\$3.02	\$434.88	6.70	0.12	A
RG350	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Gross Pack, 14"/35cm	144	\$3.53	\$508.32	7.90	0.13	A
RG35H	Hard Rubber Gross Pack, 14"/35cm	144	\$3.53	\$508.32	7.90	0.18	A
RG400	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Gross Pack, 16"/40cm	144	\$3.55	\$511.20	9.00	0.15	A
RG40H	Hard Rubber Gross Pack, 16"/40cm	144	\$3.55	\$511.20	9.00	0.20	A
RG450	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Gross Pack, 18"/45cm	144	\$3.78	\$544.32	10.10	0.16	A
RG45H	Hard Rubber Gross Pack, 18"/45cm	144	\$3.78	\$544.32	10.10	0.22	A
RG500	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Gross Pack, 20"/50cm	144	\$4.51	\$649.44	11.20	0.18	A
RG550	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Gross Pack, 22"/55cm	144	\$4.86	\$699.84	12.30	0.20	A
RG55H	Hard Rubber Gross Pack, 22"/55cm	144	\$4.86	\$699.84	12.30	0.27	A
RG600	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Gross Pack, 24"/60cm	144	\$5.37	\$773.28	13.20	0.22	A
RG920	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Gross Pack, 36"/90cm	144	\$7.47	\$1,075.68	18.20	0.33	A
RG92H	Hard Rubber Gross Pack, 36"/90cm	144	\$7.47	\$1,075.68	18.20	0.45	A
RRBSC	RestroomRx Cleaning Double Supply Cart	1	\$558.00	\$558.00	50.00	10.56	B
RRCRT	RestroomRx Cleaning Cart	1	\$558.00	\$558.00	50.00	10.56	B
RRPRO	Pro Restroom Daily Cleaning Kit - Flat Mop	1	\$338.72	\$338.72	23.00	4.47	B
RRSGC	RestroomRx General Cleaning System - Complete, 16Qt/15L	1	\$759.99	\$759.99	80.00	14.20	B

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
RRSGL	RestroomRx General Cleaning System - Complete, 32Qt/30L	1	\$799.99	\$799.99	83.00	17.10	B
RRSPC	RestroomRx Cleaning Specialist System - Complete, 16Qt/15L	1	\$938.00	\$938.00	80.00	14.20	B
RRSPL	RestroomRx Cleaning Specialist System - Complete, 32Qt./30L	1	\$978.00	\$978.00	83.00	17.10	B
RRSPS	RestroomRx Cleaning Specialist System - Starter, 16Qt/15L	1	\$698.00	\$698.00	80.00	14.20	B
RS350	The Pad StripWasher® Sleeve, 14"/35cm	10	\$18.35	\$183.50	1.42	0.22	A
RS450	The Pad StripWasher® Sleeve, 18"/45cm	10	\$21.17	\$211.70	1.68	0.29	A
RT150	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 6"/15cm	12	\$1.85	\$22.20	0.20	0.02	A
RT200	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 8"/20cm	12	\$2.12	\$25.44	0.39	0.02	A
RT250	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 10"/25cm	12	\$2.73	\$32.76	0.50	0.02	A
RT300	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 12"/30cm	12	\$3.02	\$36.24	0.39	0.02	A
RT350	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 14"/35cm	12	\$3.53	\$42.36	0.70	0.02	A
RT400	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 16"/40cm	12	\$3.55	\$42.60	0.80	0.02	A
RT450	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 18"/45cm	12	\$3.78	\$45.36	0.90	0.03	A
RT500	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 20"/50cm	12	\$4.51	\$54.12	0.95	0.03	A
RT550	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 22"/55cm	12	\$4.86	\$58.32	0.71	0.03	A
RT600	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 24"/60cm	12	\$5.39	\$64.68	1.30	0.09	A
RT750	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 30"/75cm	12	\$6.83	\$81.96	1.30	0.15	A
RT920	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 36"/90cm	12	\$7.47	\$89.64	2.00	0.09	A
RT990	ErgoTec® Soft Rubber Blister Pack, 42"/105cm	12	\$8.32	\$99.84	2.00	0.09	A
RUB50	RubOut Hard Water Stain Remover	12	\$15.00	\$180.00	16.00	0.37	A
SB20G	SmartColor™ Swivel Brush	10	\$16.88	\$168.80	8.00	0.50	B
SCFPG	SmartColor™ Floor Pack, 32Qt./30L	1	\$310.34	\$310.34	16.00	4.84	B
SH00C	ErgoTec® Scraper, 4"/10cm	10	\$19.47	\$194.70	4.13	0.16	A
SH25C	The Brute Scraper, 4"/10cm	10	\$23.45	\$234.50	5.69	0.26	A
SM40G	SmartColor™ EZ Flat Mop Holder	5	\$46.04	\$230.20	12.80	1.00	B
SM40R	Restroom EZ Flat Mop Holder	5	\$46.04	\$230.20	12.80	1.00	B
SMCMR	Restroom Complete Mop Pack	1	\$115.67	\$115.67	3.50	0.61	B
SMFPR	Restroom Floor Pack	1	\$331.66	\$331.66	3.50	0.61	B
SMSBG	SmartColor™ Side Bucket	1	\$17.49	\$17.49	1.40	0.46	B
SOABG	Sprayer On A Belt	5	\$31.13	\$155.65	3.60	0.18	B
SP010	The Sponge	10	\$3.22	\$32.20	4.34	3.05	A
SP060	Soot Master Sponge	6	\$9.82	\$58.92	2.18	0.12	A
SR040	ErgoTec® Safety Scraper, 1.5"/4cm	50	\$3.82	\$191.00	8.50	0.14	A
SR500	Safety Scraper, 1.5"/4cm	50	\$3.22	\$161.00	6.42	0.11	A
SRB10	Safety Scraper Replacement Blades, 1.5"/4cm	1	\$24.41	\$24.41	0.50	0.01	A
SRB30	Safety Scraper Replacement Blades, 1.5"/4cm	10	\$21.35	\$213.50	4.74	0.09	A
SRB40	Safety Scraper Replacement Blades, 1.5"/4cm	50	\$18.73	\$936.50	23.92	0.40	A

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
SRBAG	Stingray Bag	1	\$99.99	\$99.99	3.00	1.01	C
SRBDB	Safety Scraper Replacement Blades Display Box, 1.5"/4cm	48	\$5.00	\$240.00	3.20	0.09	A
SREPL	Stingray Extension Pole- Long, 3.5'/1.1m	1	\$89.00	\$89.00	1.50	0.10	C
SREPS	Stingray Extension Pole - Short, 1.5'/0.5m	1	\$79.00	\$79.00	1.50	0.04	C
SRKT4	Stingray Indoor Cleaning Kit - Handheld	1	\$149.00	\$149.00	4.25	0.13	C
SRKT5	Stingray Indoor Cleaning Kit - 3'	1	\$219.00	\$219.00	5.00	0.13	C
SRKT6	Stingray Indoor Cleaning Kit - 10'	1	\$329.00	\$329.00	11.00	2.30	C
SRKT7	Stingray Indoor Cleaning Kit - 5'	1	\$229.00	\$229.00	9.00	2.30	C
SRKT8	Stingray Indoor Cleaning Kit Deluxe - 10'	1	\$399.00	\$399.00	11.50	1.91	C
SRL02	Stingray Professional Glass Cleaner	24	\$2.49	\$59.76	8.00	0.44	C
SRPD1	Stingray Glass Cleaning Pad	5	\$11.98	\$59.90	1.50	0.08	C
SRPD2	Stingray Glass Washing Pad	5	\$15.98	\$79.90	1.50	0.08	C
ST25R	SmartColor™ WingLite String Mop Light Duty Red	5	\$12.85	\$64.25	3.65	0.46	B
ST300	SmartColor™ RoughMop String Mop Medium Duty Green	5	\$17.13	\$85.65	4.10	0.66	B
ST30B	SmartColor™ RoughMop String Mop Medium Duty Blue	5	\$17.13	\$85.65	4.10	0.66	B
ST30R	SmartColor™ RoughMop String Mop Medium Duty Red	5	\$17.13	\$85.65	4.10	0.66	B
ST30Y	SmartColor™ RoughMop String Mop Medium Duty Yellow	5	\$17.13	\$85.65	4.10	0.66	B
ST450	SmartColor™ RoughMop String Mop Heavy Duty Green	5	\$23.19	\$115.95	5.20	0.66	B
ST45B	SmartColor™ RoughMop String Mop Heavy Duty Blue	5	\$23.19	\$115.95	5.20	0.66	B
ST45R	SmartColor™ RoughMop String Mop Heavy Duty Red	5	\$23.19	\$115.95	5.20	0.66	B
ST45Y	SmartColor™ RoughMop String Mop Heavy Duty Yellow	5	\$23.19	\$115.95	5.20	0.66	B
STMAX	Maxi Scraper, 4"/10cm	10	\$6.99	\$69.90	1.50	0.08	A
STMIN	Mini Scraper, 1.5"/4cm	100	\$1.81	\$181.00	3.00	0.21	A
SV350	Swivel Strip T-Bar, 14"/35cm	5	\$18.50	\$92.50	2.53	0.15	A
SV40G	Damp Mop Pad Holder	5	\$28.50	\$142.50	6.15	0.52	B
SV450	Swivel Strip T-Bar 18"	5	\$20.10	\$100.50	2.99	0.16	A
T3180	Plus 3-Extension for 2-section TelePlus, 6'/1.85m	any 10	\$40.54		15.00	1.46	A
T4180	Plus 4-Extension for 3-section TelePlus, 6'/1.85m	any 10	\$52.93		16.26	1.46	A
T5180	Plus 5-Extension for 4 section TelePlus, 6'/1.85m	any 10	\$59.98		20.95	1.42	A
TD550	Tele-Plus™ 3-sections, 18'/5.5m	any 10	\$104.35		36.00	1.64	A
TF900	Tele-Plus™ 5-sections, 30'/9.00m	any 10	\$175.80		36.00	1.66	A
TM100	Trim 10 Scraper, 4"/10cm	10	\$9.63	\$96.30	1.54	0.02	A
TMOOV	HiFlo™ CONTROL	1	\$46.03	\$46.03	0.50	0.00	C
TR100	Trim 10 Scraper Replacement Blades, 4"/10cm	10	\$13.87	\$138.70	1.04	0.02	A
TR150	Glass Scraper Replacement Blades, 6"/15cm	10	\$20.35	\$203.50	3.35	0.03	A
TRS00	Tran-Set Cleaning Kit	1	\$285.00	\$285.00	7.50	1.41	A
TV750	Tele-Plus™ 4-sections, 24'/7.50m	any 10	\$140.18		59.00	1.70	A

UNGER PRICE INDEX - Effective 02/1/2017

Product Number	Product Description	Case Pack	2017 List Price	2017 Case Price	Case Weight (LBS)	Case Cube (FT)	Category
TWA00	Threaded Wood Cone Adapter	5	\$5.62	\$28.10	0.52	0.06	A
TX100	ProTrim 10 Glass Scraper	10	\$10.19	\$101.90	1.30	0.03	A
TZ370	Tele-Plus™ 2-sections, 12"/3.75m	any 10	\$59.98		18.00	1.50	A
UB000	The Belt	5	\$30.10	\$150.50	3.98	0.19	A
UC35G	HiFlo™ nLite® HiMod Carbon Extension Pole, 11'/3.4m	1	\$1,008.79	\$1,008.79	1.50	0.26	C
UC67G	HiFlo™ nLite® HiMod Carbon Master Pole, 22'/6.6m	1	\$1,785.18	\$1,785.18	3.30	0.30	C
US300	UniTec™ Lite Squeegee, 12"/30cm	10	\$7.80	\$78.00	1.95	0.66	A
VP250	VisaVersa®, 10"/25cm	10	\$42.52	\$425.20	7.88	1.22	A
VP350	VisaVersa®, 14"/35cm	10	\$47.70	\$477.00	9.12	1.22	A
VP450	VisaVersa®, 18"/45cm	10	\$52.11	\$521.10	10.54	1.78	A
WALB0	StarDuster® WallBrush	5	\$27.91	\$139.55	2.47	1.03	A
WC250	The Original StripWasher® Strip Pac, 10"/25cm	10	\$19.24	\$192.40	3.50	0.48	A
WC350	The Original StripWasher® Strip Pac, 14"/35cm	10	\$23.07	\$230.70	4.50	0.48	A
WC450	The Original StripWasher® Strip Pac, 18"/45cm	10	\$25.07	\$250.70	5.50	0.62	A
WH180	Easy Adapter Hose	10	\$26.28	\$262.80	8.00	0.87	B
WNK01	SpeedClean™ Starter Kit 6'	4	\$92.28	\$369.12	11.50	1.40	A
WNK04	SpeedClean™ Starter Kit 4'	4	\$80.00	\$320.00	11.00	1.40	A
WS250	The Original StripWasher® Sleeve, 10"/25cm	10	\$11.47	\$114.70	1.16	0.19	A
WS350	The Original StripWasher® Sleeve, 14"/35cm	10	\$14.31	\$143.10	1.50	0.22	A
WS450	The Original StripWasher® Sleeve, 18"/45cm	10	\$16.54	\$165.40	1.86	0.32	A
WS550	The Original StripWasher® Sleeve, 22"/55cm	10	\$19.04	\$190.40	2.20	0.38	A

A = Green Line / B = Restroom-Color Coding / C = PureWater